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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete2011 II

Circuito de Albacete

10 - 11 September 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 53 ALARCOS,Antonio 19 29:43,902 01:32,899 135,7  SPAAlarcos R. PKawasaki Dun6

2 14 PRAUD,Alexandre J. 19 30:00,686 01:33,491 00:16,784 00:16,784 134,43  FRAR. Spirit T. PHonda Dun5

3 65 GOMEZ,Juan E. 19 30:01,610 01:33,439 00:17,708 00:00,924 134,36  FRAJEG PBMW Motorrad Mic5

4 64 HO,Alfonso 19 30:03,665 01:33,087 00:19,763 00:02,055 134,21  SPAMallorca New Limit PYamaha Dun5

5 72 PURROY,Jon 19 30:08,390 01:34,068 00:24,488 00:04,725 133,86  SPAJP Racing PBMW Motorrad Dun6

6 37 ARROYO,Jorge 19 30:11,959 01:34,017 00:28,057 00:03,569 133,59  SPAR. Spirit T. PYamaha Dun5

7 36 REGO,Nuno 19 30:12,125 01:34,144 00:28,223 00:00,166 133,58  PORHonda Proracing PHonda Mic6

8 61 RODRIGUEZ,Félix 19 30:21,608 01:33,963 00:37,706 00:09,483 132,89  SPALaglisse Stock1000 PBMW Motorrad Dun5

9 92 MARIÑELARENA, A. 19 30:24,760 01:32,259 00:40,858 00:03,152 132,66  SPACNS Motorsport PBMW Motorrad Mic17

10 20 ALONSO,Juan A. 19 30:25,753 01:34,643 00:41,851 00:00,993 132,59  SPAAlonmosport PHonda Pir6

11 19 GOMEZ,Raúl 18 29:40,163 01:37,756 -1 Lap -1 Lap 128,82  SPAT.Extremadura C.VRYA PHonda Mic11

12 96 CHAMORRO,Moisés 18 30:02,815 01:38,450 -1 Lap 00:22,652 127,21  SPARacing Bikers T. PDun17

13 49 MARTINEZ,Raúl 16 29:57,775 01:34,997 -3 Lap -2 Lap 113,39  SPAMedes Eq.Carreras PKawasaki Dun5

Not Classified

. 31 BONILLA,Ismael 13 20:59,953 01:33,509 -6 Lap -3 Lap 131,45  SPAEMS Competición PKawasaki Dun2

. 48 SANTAMARIA,Albert 12 18:37,631 01:31,965 -7 Lap -1 Lap 136,79  SPAProlimit Racing PKawasaki Dun3

. 15 LOPEZ,Miguel A. 10 16:47,348 01:37,121 -9 Lap -2 Lap 126,47  SPALaglisse Stock1000 PBMW Motorrad Dun5

. 93 JIMENEZ,José A. 8 13:00,226 01:35,853 -11 Lap -2 Lap 130,63  SPAEMS Competición PYamaha Dun2

. 25 VICARIO,Miguel 7 11:49,598 01:37,616 -12 Lap -1 Lap 125,68  SPAEMS Competición PYamaha Dun3

. 32 GUIU,David 5 08:16,411 01:36,906 -14 Lap -2 Lap 128,33  SPACD Evolution R.T. PYamaha Dun5

. 44 VALERA,Fco.J. 1 01:45,308 FIRST LAP -18 Lap -4 Lap 120,98  SPAH.Proracing PHonda Dun1

Excluded:

. 81 SALVADOR,Eduardo  SPABMW Easyrace PBMW Motorrad Pir

Best Lap: Rider 48 - SANTAMARIA,Albert - Time: 01:31,965 at 138,54 Km/h
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